

家庭系 (t)									
	越谷市	草加市	八潮市	三郷市	吉川市	松伏町	計	比較	
								前年度量	前年度比
4月	5,149.33	3,769.13	1,541.38	2,274.00	1,107.32	509.60	14,350.76	13,488.20	106.39%
5月	5,223.64	3,805.15	1,556.88	2,332.27	1,156.50	530.26	14,604.70	15,084.33	96.82%
6月	4,600.83	3,391.71	1,366.46	2,048.77	1,023.28	460.99	12,892.04	13,987.84	92.17%
7月							0.00	13,378.26	0.00%
8月							0.00	13,783.70	0.00%
9月							0.00	12,998.50	0.00%
10月							0.00	13,869.19	0.00%
11月							0.00	13,389.39	0.00%
12月							0.00	14,143.41	0.00%
1月							0.00	13,661.27	0.00%
2月							0.00	11,673.38	0.00%
3月							0.00	12,364.03	0.00%
合計	14,973.80	10,965.99	4,464.72	6,655.04	3,287.10	1,500.85	41,847.50	161,821.50	25.86%
前年度量	57,890.33	42,615.68	17,214.00	25,862.24	12,629.90	5,609.35	161,821.50		
前年度比	25.87%	25.73%	25.94%	25.73%	26.03%	26.76%	25.86%		

事業系 (t)									
	越谷市	草加市	八潮市	三郷市	吉川市	松伏町	計	比較	
								前年度量	前年度比
4月	2,069.81	1,288.33	711.75	945.82	554.40	137.02	5,707.13	5,350.24	106.67%
5月	2,108.33	1,330.07	725.91	969.42	536.23	140.90	5,810.86	5,832.01	99.64%
6月	2,007.91	1,252.87	708.31	887.83	526.07	133.06	5,516.05	5,779.11	95.45%
7月							0.00	5,718.92	0.00%
8月							0.00	5,662.77	0.00%
9月							0.00	5,593.20	0.00%
10月							0.00	5,615.56	0.00%
11月							0.00	5,504.78	0.00%
12月							0.00	5,889.96	0.00%
1月							0.00	5,233.68	0.00%
2月							0.00	4,905.59	0.00%
3月							0.00	5,370.15	0.00%
合計	6,186.05	3,871.27	2,145.97	2,803.07	1,616.70	410.98	17,034.04	66,455.97	25.63%
前年度量	24,176.68	14,830.79	8,774.43	10,919.53	6,133.60	1,620.94	66,455.97		
前年度比	25.59%	26.10%	24.46%	25.67%	26.36%	25.35%	25.63%		

総合計 (t)									
	越谷市	草加市	八潮市	三郷市	吉川市	松伏町	計	比較	
								前年度量	前年度比
4月	7,219.14	5,057.46	2,253.13	3,219.82	1,661.72	646.62	20,057.89	18,838.44	106.47%
5月	7,331.97	5,135.22	2,282.79	3,301.69	1,692.73	671.16	20,415.56	20,916.34	97.61%
6月	6,608.74	4,644.58	2,074.77	2,936.60	1,549.35	594.05	18,408.09	19,766.95	93.13%
7月								19,097.18	0.00%
8月								19,446.47	0.00%
9月								18,591.70	0.00%
10月								19,484.75	0.00%
11月								18,894.17	0.00%
12月								20,033.37	0.00%
1月								18,894.95	0.00%
2月								16,578.97	0.00%
3月								17,734.18	0.00%
合計	21,159.85	14,837.26	6,610.69	9,458.11	4,903.80	1,911.83	58,881.54	228,277.47	25.79%
前年度量	82,067.01	57,446.47	25,988.43	36,781.77	18,763.50	7,230.29	228,277.47		
前年度比	25.78%	25.83%	25.44%	25.71%	26.13%	26.44%	25.79%		